RECESS

Corn on the Cob

Fruit Special (GF)
Cheezie (GFO)

Muffin (Homemade)
Zucchini Muffin
Nuggets & Veggie Sticks
Cheese & Rice Crackers
Rice Wheels (GF)
Popcorn (GF)

Custard Cones

Milo

Up and Go

Nippy’s Juice Cups (frozen)

Crunch and Sip (Water & Fruit) $4.00
available before school - Pick Up Only

DRINKS

Juice Bombs

Water 600m|
Strawberry / Choc Milk
Juice Box

The canteen operates under the Australian Department
of Education’s Healthy Food and Drink Policy.
Green — 60% of Menu

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$6.00
$2.00
$2.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$3.50
$2.00

$3.50
$2.00
$3.50
$3.00

Amber — 40% Of Menu

Red — Offthe Menu

Bayton's
tes

DAILY SPECIALS

Monday Tuesday
Beef Lasagna $6.00 Mac and Cheese $6.00
Wednesday Thursday
Crispy Chicken Wrap with Beef Burger with Salad $8.00
Salad $8.00 cheese, lettuce, tomato,
Lettuce, Cheese & Mayo carrot, cucumber & sauce
Friday
Sausage Roll $5.00 Large Pie $6.00

Party Pie $2.00 Sauce Free at counter

AFTER LUNCH TREATS
Ice-cream + Milo $2.00 Ice Cream Cone $2.00
Nippy’s Juice (Frozen) $2.00 Icy Pole (GF) $1.00

Online Order cut off 8:15am www.QuickClig.com.au

LUNCH MENU - EVERYDAY

TOASTED SANDWICH
Cheese

Ham & Cheese
Chicken & Cheese
Hawaiian

Spaghetti

Spaghetti & Cheese

Extras: Gluten Free $1.00
Mayo $0.50 Wrap $0.50

$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$5.50
$6.00

SALAD BOXES Lettuce, carrot, tomato,
cucumber, beetroot, cheese, egg, dressing

Salad with Ham
Salad with Tuna
Salad with Chicken
Salad with Egg only

FRESH SANDWICH
Cheese or Vegemite
Ham & Cheese
Chicken

Salad

Tuna

Egg
Salad Wrap

Extras:

All Salad $2.00 or $0.50 ea
Lettuce/Carrot/Tomato/Cucumber
Mayo, cheese, sauce $S0.50
Wrap $0.50 Gluten Free $1.00

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$11.00

$4.50
$5.50
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00



