#### **RECESS**

Corn on the Cob	\$1.00
Fruit Special (GF)	\$2.00
Cheezie (GFO)	\$2.00
Muffin (Homemade)	\$2.50
Zucch <mark>ini Muffin</mark>	\$2.50
Nuggets & Veggie Sticks	\$6.00
Cheese & Rice Crackers	\$2.00
Rice Wheels (GF)	\$2.00
Popcorn (GF)	\$0.50
Custard Cones	\$1.00
Milo	\$1.00
Up and Go	\$3.50
Nippy's Juice Cups (frozen)	\$2.00

Crunch and Sip (Water & Fruit) \$4.00 available before school - Pick Up Only

#### **DRINKS**

Juice Bombs	\$3.50
Water 600ml	\$2.00
Strawberry / Choc Milk	\$3.50
Juice Box	\$3.00

The canteen operates under the Australian Department of Education's Healthy Food and Drink Policy.

Green – 60% of Menu Amber – 40% Of Menu Red – Off the Menu



## **DAILY SPECIALS**

## **Monday**

Beef Lasagna \$6.00

## **Tuesday**

Mac and Cheese \$6.00

## Wednesday

Crispy Chicken Wrap with Salad \$8.00 Lettuce, Cheese & Mayo

## **Thursday**

Beef Burger with Salad \$8.00 cheese, lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber & sauce

## **Friday**

Sausage Roll \$5.00 Large Pie \$6.00 Party Pie \$2.00 Sauce Free at counter

### **AFTER LUNCH TREATS**

Ice-cream + Milo \$2.00 Ice Cream Cone \$2.00 Nippy's Juice (Frozen) \$2.00 Icy Pole (GF) \$1.00

Online Order cut off 8:15am www.QuickCliq.com.au

#### **LUNCH MENU – EVERYDAY**

#### **TOASTED SANDWICH**

Cheese	\$5.00	)
Ham & Cheese	\$6.00	)
Chicken & Cheese	\$6.00	)
Hawaiian	\$7.00	)
Spaghetti	\$5.50	)
Spaghetti & Cheese	\$6.00	)

Extras: Gluten Free \$1.00 Mayo \$0.50 Wrap \$0.50

# **SALAD BOXES** Lettuce, carrot, tomato, cucumber, beetroot, cheese, egg, dressing

Salad with Ham	\$13.00
Salad with Tuna	\$13.00
Salad with Chicken	\$13.00
Salad with Egg only	\$11.00

#### **FRESH SANDWICH**

Cheese or Vegemi	te \$4.50
Ham & Cheese	\$5.50
Chicken	\$5.00
Salad	\$6.00
Tuna	\$5.00
Egg	\$5.00
Salad Wrap	\$7.00

#### Extras:

All Salad \$2.00 or \$0.50 ea
Lettuce/Carrot/Tomato/Cucumber
Mayo, cheese, sauce \$0.50
Wrap \$0.50 Gluten Free \$1.00